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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results
 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Sth Ayrshire 121 29.32Robertson, Eilidh

Sth Ayrshire 122 29.94Hardy, Charlotte

Cumbernauld 123 30.07Gallacher, Madison

Hamilton 124 30.10Greenshields, Tiana

Kintyre 125 30.26Judge, Evie

Hamilton 126 30.73Cole, Rebecca

Falkirk 117 30.79Gallacher, Ava

Sth Ayrshire 128 30.80Galloway, Ruby

Rutherglen 129 31.24Sabharwal, Lara

Grangemouth 1210 31.88Smith, Zuzia

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Sth Ayrshire 121 29.07Robertson, Eilidh

Sth Ayrshire 122 29.47Hardy, Charlotte

Cumbernauld 123 29.78Gallacher, Madison

Hamilton 124 29.88Greenshields, Tiana

Sth Ayrshire 125 29.96Galloway, Ruby

Kintyre 126 30.19Judge, Evie

Hamilton 127 30.78Cole, Rebecca

Falkirk 118 30.95Gallacher, Ava

Grangemouth 129 30.98Smith, Zuzia

Rutherglen 1210 31.20Sabharwal, Lara

Falkirk 1211 31.26Fawkes, Emily

Falkirk 1212 31.32Crawford, Zoe

N Ayrshire 1213 31.48Steele, Sophie

Scotia 1214 31.52Martin, Eva

Kingston 1115 31.83Dobson, Isla

StirlingSwim 12*16 31.87Scobbie, Perrie

Sth Ayrshire 12*16 31.87Gibson, Sophie

Dumfries 1218 31.90Rogerson, Brooke

Stranraer 11*19 31.91Gibb, Mirren

Lanark 12*19 31.91Miller, Ayla

N Ayrshire 1121 32.03Moore, Erin

StirlingSwim 1222 32.07Gordon, Eva

N Ayrshire 1223 32.27Bruce, Ella

N Ayrshire 1224 32.29Waller, Isla

West Dunbart 1225 32.36Grabowska, Wiktoria

Kingston 1126 32.50McGuigan, Lana

Hamilton 1227 32.56McGavin, Emma

Stranraer 1128 32.60Colvin, Millie

Alloa 1229 32.69Smith, Kirstie

Sth Ayrshire 1230 32.82Murdoch, Phoebe

Eastkilbride 1231 32.83Wyper, Cassie

Grangemouth 1232 32.87Vause, Robyn

Milngavie &B 1233 32.92Noonan, Grace

Stranraer 1234 33.06Hardie, Sophie

Kirkintilloc 12*35 33.13Mahon, Olivia

Hamilton 12*35 33.13Mungall, Lucy

Kintyre 1137 33.15Millar, Emma

Kirkintilloc 1138 33.20Duncan, Neve

Eastkilbride 1239 33.24McIlquham, Eve

Larkhall 1140 33.28Easton, Emily

Ren 96 1241 33.36King, Hazel

Ren 96 1242 33.37Dickens, Emily

Alloa 1143 33.40McCappin, Keziah

N Ayrshire 1144 33.42Chan, Caelin

Hamilton 1245 33.43Murphy, Jenna

Kilmarnock 1246 33.48Richmond, Aimee

Hamilton 1147 33.55Cole, Addison

Ren 96 1248 33.59Hughes, Erin

Milngavie &B 1149 33.89Mcknight, Olivia

West Dunbart 11*50 33.95Alison, Sophie

Rutherglen 12*50 33.95Henderson, Iona

StirlingSwim 1252 34.13Campbell, Amelia

Airdrie&monk 1153 34.18Crockett, Lara

Dumfries 1254 34.22Hannay, Ayla

Renfrew Bath 1255 34.28Orr, Emma

Falkirk 1156 34.34Silcock, Emma

Kingston 1157 34.35Kean, Emma

Larkhall 1158 34.39Barton, Millie

Airdrie&monk 11*59 34.51McAuley, Evan

Lanark 11*59 34.51Towers, Katie

Kintyre 1161 34.53Millar, Hannah

Sth Ayrshire 1162 34.54Weekes, Phoebe

West Dunbart 1163 34.58Reid, Orla

Milngavie &B 1264 34.76Hill, Abigail

Lanark 1265 34.84Millward, Chelsea

Kilmarnock 1266 34.85White, Kathryn

Dumfries 1267 34.89Bowden, Jessica

Rutherglen 1268 34.92Leslie, Elise

Dumfries 1269 35.04Dickie, Georgia

Hamilton 1270 35.07Anderson, Hannah

Grangemouth 1271 35.24Munro, Kayleigh

Milngavie &B 1172 35.32Calder, Joanna

N Ayrshire 1173 35.35Hamilton, Niamh

Airdrie&monk 1274 35.54Waddington, Eilidh

Hamilton 1275 35.74Keus, Rebecca

Cumbernauld 1276 35.82Headley, Darcy

Lanark 1277 35.85Ramage, Helena

Eastkilbride 1278 35.95Watson, Katie

Larkhall 1179 36.03Telfer, Emma

Bellshill 1280 36.10Glover, Charlotte

Airdrie&monk 1181 36.13Mulhern, Megan

Falkirk 1282 36.25Taylor, Mia

Cumbernauld 1183 36.30Ferris, Eireann

Milngavie &B 1284 36.39Halket, Milly

West Dunbart 1185 36.41McCarthy, Caitlin

Lanark 1286 36.42Thomson, Casey

Dumfries 1287 36.54Dinnin, Kayla

Lanark 1288 36.55Wood, Claudia

Scotia 1289 36.67Crawford, Charis

Airdrie&monk 1290 36.87McGowan, Siobhan

Lanark 1191 36.92Pratt, Samantha

Larkhall 1192 36.94Strachan, Rebecca

StirlingSwim 12*93 37.13Homfray, Astrid

Airdrie&monk 12*93 37.13Chambers, Emma

Cumbernauld 1195 37.20McDonald, Millie

Eastkilbride 1196 37.21Carrigan, Jodie

Kirkintilloc 1297 37.22Brown, Emma

Airdrie&monk 1198 37.36Brown, Lauren

Hamilton 1199 37.41McGavin, Rachel

Eastkilbride 11100 37.60Robertson, Jessica

Sth Ayrshire 11101 37.70Chesney, Anna

Lanark 12102 37.94Godfrey, Annabel

Airdrie&monk 12103 38.05McCallum, Brooke

N Ayrshire 11104 38.93Patankar, Aaynaan

Airdrie&monk 12105 40.70McCluskey, Alex
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 101  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Airdrie&monk 11106 41.13Murray, Eva

StirlingSwim 11--- NSMacNair, Lucy

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Dumfries 121 27.27Nelson, Finlay

Ren 96 122 28.82Connolly, Kai

Kilmarnock 123 29.26Thomson, Adam

Grangemouth 124 29.54Gill, Cameron

Eastkilbride 125 30.15Traynor, Thomas

Kilmarnock 126 30.35McCallum, Sam

Scotia 127 30.87Watchorn, Mark

Ren 96 128 31.11Keough, Harry

Ren 96 129 31.23Scott, Adam

Bellshill 1210 31.52Kringelis, Rojus

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Dumfries 121 27.46Nelson, Finlay

Ren 96 122 28.54Connolly, Kai

Grangemouth 123 28.81Gill, Cameron

Kilmarnock 124 29.18Thomson, Adam

Kilmarnock 125 29.67McCallum, Sam

Eastkilbride 126 30.10Traynor, Thomas

Ren 96 127 30.91Keough, Harry

Scotia 128 30.93Watchorn, Mark

Bellshill 129 30.98Kringelis, Rojus

Ren 96 1210 31.01Scott, Adam

StirlingSwim 1211 31.19Vandermeulen, Logan

Milngavie &B 1212 31.21McCulloch, Fraser

Dumfries 1213 31.27Scott, Luke

Oban 1214 31.30MacKechnie, Kai

Milngavie &B 1115 31.34MacArthur, Calum

Eastkilbride 1116 31.63McKie, Max

Sth Ayrshire 1117 32.02Frew, Daniel

Falkirk 1218 32.26Graham, Gregor

StirlingSwim 1219 32.38Hussen, Lewis

Dumfries 1220 32.46McGeoch, George

Renfrew Bath 1221 32.64Dickson, Ruairidh

N Ayrshire 11*22 32.67Gibson, Lewis

StirlingSwim 12*22 32.67Mills, Freddie

Stranraer 1224 33.08Coyle, pj

Airdrie&monk 1125 33.10Weir, Euan

N Ayrshire 1126 33.19Cowie, Fraser

Renfrew Bath 1127 33.20Watson, Ewan

Ren 96 1128 33.28Ross, Gregor

StirlingSwim 1229 33.33Hill, Adam

Motherwell W 1230 33.35Welsh, Ruaridh

Hamilton 1131 33.64Barghati, Dean

Kirkintilloc 1232 33.70Muir, Andrew

Grangemouth 1233 33.76Crawford, Robbie

Ren 96 1234 33.78Cunnigham, Findlay

Sth Ayrshire 1235 33.82McDowall, Matthew

Eastkilbride 1236 33.89Watson, Finlay

Ren 96 1137 33.95Kuhl, Adam

Cumbernauld 1138 34.09Stevenson, Ewan

N Ayrshire 12*39 34.10Stuart, James

Motherwell W 12*39 34.10McDonald, Lewis

Rutherglen 1141 34.23Ferguson, Callum

Ren 96 12*42 34.31Walker, Brandon

Cumbernauld 12*42 34.31McShane, Dylan

Lanark 1244 34.32Bone, Justin

N Ayrshire 1145 34.37Friels, Jude

N Ayrshire 1246 34.79Convery, Daniel

Helensburgh 11*47 34.91Lyell, Owen

Milngavie &B 12*47 34.91Hall, Ruairidh

Hamilton 1249 34.94Lees, Matthew

Renfrew Bath 1250 35.14Smith, Christopher

Kirkintilloc 1251 35.22Pittner, Callum

West Dunbart 1252 35.25Drain, Owen

Eastkilbride 1253 35.26Steele, Aaron

Grangemouth 1154 35.42Ferguson, Jake

Eastkilbride 1255 35.58Jamieson, Ross

Kingston 1256 35.60Cent, Leon

Milngavie &B 1257 35.63Hyslop, Max

Dumfries 1158 35.69Edwards, Rhys

StirlingSwim 1159 35.71Dickson, Jason

Dunoon 1260 35.74Weir, Ross

Larkhall 1261 35.92Beattie, Greig

Milngavie &B 1162 36.02Rowley, Calan

West Dunbart 1263 36.23McKenzie, Elliott

Eastkilbride 1264 37.14Stewart, Tyler

Grangemouth 1265 37.17Hamilton, Robbie

N Ayrshire 1266 37.19Saunderson, Jamie

Motherwell W 1167 37.41McDonald, Logan

Alloa 1268 37.56Snaddon, Raegan

Falkirk 1169 37.75Byrne, Finlay

Lanark 1170 38.23Shaw, Craig

Larkhall 1271 38.31Cole, Harry

Grangemouth 1172 38.47Waddell, Ben

West Dunbart 1173 38.68McLean, Fraser

Lanark 1174 39.16Ormrod, Malcolm

Rutherglen 1175 39.23Craw, Lucas

Dumfries 1176 39.28Fyall, Daniel

Motherwell W 1277 39.34Hughes, Freddie

Eastkilbride 1178 39.42Baxter, Stuart

Eastkilbride 1279 40.48Harkin, Finn

Oban 1180 40.58Robinson, Joel

StirlingSwim 1181 40.71Wilson, Blair

Grangemouth 1182 41.35Campbell, Keir

Oban 1183 41.61Glen, Hugh

Hamilton 1284 41.74Reynolds, Evan

Kilmarnock 1185 41.80Scott, Adam

N Ayrshire 1186 42.44Hamill, Cameron

Milngavie &B 1187 43.01Lockington, Daniel

Milngavie &B 11--- DQFlaherty, Kerr

Airdrie&monk 12--- DQCockburn, Scott

Dumfries 11--- NSForrest, Matthew

Sth Ayrshire 11--- NSJamieson, Joseph

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Bellshill 141 35.76Brennan, Katie

Kingston 132 36.07MacLeod, Amy

Sth Ayrshire 143 36.28Stevenson, Amber

Eastkilbride 144 36.93Ferguson, Mia

Grangemouth 145 37.09Stirling, Carys

Milngavie &B 146 37.10Shiels, Amy
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Finals ...   (Event 103  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

StirlingSwim 147 37.56Gargan, Robyn

Kirkintilloc 138 37.74Caldwell, Katie

Scotia 139 37.80Hart, Kiera

Kirkintilloc 1410 38.01McDermott, Ava

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Kingston 131 36.10MacLeod, Amy

Bellshill 142 36.26Brennan, Katie

Sth Ayrshire 143 36.37Stevenson, Amber

Eastkilbride 144 37.02Ferguson, Mia

Grangemouth 145 37.08Stirling, Carys

Milngavie &B 146 37.28Shiels, Amy

Scotia 13*7 37.35Hart, Kiera

Kirkintilloc 13*7 37.35Caldwell, Katie

StirlingSwim 149 37.37Gargan, Robyn

Kirkintilloc 1410 37.47McDermott, Ava

Motherwell W 1411 37.57Donnachie, Milly

Rutherglen 1412 37.65Horn, Jori

Sth Ayrshire 1313 37.79Scott Galli, Evie

Grangemouth 1314 37.94Kirkham, Ava

Milngavie &B 1315 38.34MacArthur, Eilidh

Falkirk 1416 38.55Graham, Georgia

N Ayrshire 1317 38.79Stuart, Heather

Ren 96 1418 38.89Williamson, Anna

Grangemouth 1419 38.92Braidwood, Brooke

N Ayrshire 1320 39.00Mcguire, Rachel

Motherwell W 1321 39.02Fotheringham, Amy

Sth Ayrshire 1322 39.10Broadfoot, Katie

Ren 96 1423 39.20Edmiston, Hannah

Hamilton 1324 39.30Bulloch, Leah

Hamilton 1325 39.44Thomson, Natalie

West Dunbart 14*26 39.70Brown, Louisa

Hamilton 13*26 39.70Leggate, Emma

Dumfries 1428 39.85Sproat, Jessica

Cumbernauld 1429 39.97McSheffrey, Hannah

Dumfries 1430 40.00Harkness, Aimee

Alloa 1331 40.23McCappin, Lexine

Ren 96 1332 40.25McAlonan, Amy

StirlingSwim 1333 40.49Montgomery, Tara

Lanark 1334 40.54McArthur, Millie

Sth Ayrshire 1435 40.73Murdoch, Jessica

Dunoon 1436 41.13MacGillivray, Anya

Hamilton 1337 41.21Gilmore, Kirsty

Kilmarnock 1438 41.43Johnson, Emma

Cumbernauld 1339 41.50Creaney, Emma

West Dunbart 1340 41.57Sugden, Anna

Bellshill 1441 41.62Welsh, Natasha

Eastkilbride 1442 41.65Ballantyne, Hailey

Sth Ayrshire 1343 41.70Lunan, Anna

Lanark 1344 41.76Stewart, Ellarose

Milngavie &B 1345 41.78Bell, Georgia

Motherwell W 1446 42.09Gray, Amy

N Ayrshire 1447 42.21Hopkins, Holly

Grangemouth 1448 42.24Collins, Erin

Bellshill 1449 42.25Franks, Maya

N Ayrshire 1350 42.29Moore, Eilidh

Cumbernauld 1451 42.34Cooper, Ellie

StirlingSwim 1452 42.40Gordon, Cara

Oban 1353 42.61Carre, Rachel

Airdrie&monk 1354 42.70Pollock, Niamh

Kirkintilloc 1355 42.86McCartney, Isla

Sth Ayrshire 1456 43.02Robertson, Aimee

Eastkilbride 1357 43.05McIntosh, Kate

Eastkilbride 1358 43.10McCracken, Eva

N Ayrshire 1359 43.24Baird, Jasmine

Eastkilbride 1460 43.25Mein, Victoria

Motherwell W 1461 43.26MacMillan, Jane

Dumfries 1362 43.48Russell, Molly

Alloa 1463 43.65Morton, Mairead

Sth Ayrshire 1364 43.67Taylor, Emily

Airdrie&monk 1365 43.78Reilly, Orla

Airdrie&monk 1466 43.96Stuart, Niamh

Cumbernauld 1367 44.37Young, Carla

Scotia 1468 44.43McCormack, Keisha

Eastkilbride 1369 44.72Stark, Katie

Sth Ayrshire 1370 45.12Taylor, Kathryn

N Ayrshire 1371 45.44Wears, Charlize

Airdrie&monk 1372 45.92Watt, Hannah

Rutherglen 1373 45.94Forrest, Cara

Airdrie&monk 1374 46.75Brown, Lara

Ren 96 13--- NSRae, Emilia

Grangemouth 14--- NSMilne, Holly

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Bo'ness 141 33.33Calder, Douglas

Dumfries 142 33.81Sinclair, Austin

Milngavie &B 143 33.95Ferretti, Callum

StirlingSwim 134 34.68Dickson, Murray

Scotia 145 35.20Baird, Fraser

Sth Ayrshire 146 35.35Cashmore, Dylan

Rutherglen 147 35.66Sabharwal, Sam

Kingston 138 35.83Pelosi, Guy

Cumbernauld 139 36.22Johnson, Luke

StirlingSwim 1410 36.99Campbell, Nathan

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Bo'ness 141 32.98Calder, Douglas

Dumfries 142 34.08Sinclair, Austin

Milngavie &B 143 34.12Ferretti, Callum

StirlingSwim 134 34.60Dickson, Murray

Sth Ayrshire 145 34.87Cashmore, Dylan

Rutherglen 146 35.60Sabharwal, Sam

Kingston 137 35.61Pelosi, Guy

Scotia 148 35.66Baird, Fraser

Cumbernauld 139 35.77Johnson, Luke

Kintyre 1410 35.88Charlwood, Euan

StirlingSwim 1411 35.96Campbell, Nathan

Kingston 1312 35.98Pelosi, Max

StirlingSwim 1413 36.22Birkin, Finn

N Ayrshire 1414 36.30Hughes, Nathan

Ren 96 1415 36.42Heasley, Matthew

Dumfries 1316 36.77Scott, Alex

Eastkilbride 1417 36.80Younger, Jack

Grangemouth 1418 36.83Shaw, Cameron
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 104  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Bellshill 14*19 36.88McKean, Blair

Rutherglen 14*19 36.88Kennedy, Blair

Eastkilbride 1321 36.92MacIntosh, Fraser

Kingston 1322 36.94Scott, Adam

West Dunbart 1423 37.01Peace, William

Eastkilbride 1324 37.19Moir, Lewis

Eastkilbride 13*25 37.25Fleming, Scott

Dumfries 14*25 37.25Kelly, Reuben

Dumfries 1427 37.26Fermus, Luca

Grangemouth 1328 37.30McGinley, Baillie

StirlingSwim 1429 37.39Vandermeulen, Grier

StirlingSwim 1430 37.60Baillie, Alasdair

Rutherglen 1331 37.78Bradley, Anthony

Airdrie&monk 1432 38.90Smith, Keane

Falkirk 1333 39.36Jack, Bradley

Bellshill 1434 39.51Lilly, Nathan

N Ayrshire 1335 39.60Currie, Adam

Eastkilbride 1336 39.86Simpson, Jack

Lanark 1437 40.07Jones, Benji

Rutherglen 1438 40.14Cochrane, Lucas

StirlingSwim 1339 40.23Morrison, Cole

Ren 96 1440 40.27Majumdar, Tathagata

Airdrie&monk 1441 40.30Bryson, Gregor

Lanark 1442 40.56Bruce, Cameron

Sth Ayrshire 1343 40.62Traynor, David

Kingston 1444 40.65Macdonald, Reuben

N Ayrshire 1345 40.95Friels, Gavin

Eastkilbride 1346 41.08McDonald, Pasha

Bellshill 1447 41.22Doran, Cameron

Motherwell W 1448 41.23Cameron, Leo

Hamilton 1349 41.38Wardlaw, Ewan

Cumbernauld 1450 41.40Rock, Stephen

Lanark 1351 41.71Carswell, Ross

Dumfries 1452 41.77McHardy, Ryan

Hamilton 1353 41.92Fitzgerald, Fraser

Scotia 1454 42.01Mcloone, Keiran

Milngavie &B 1355 42.31McGowan, Luca

Grangemouth 1356 42.60Whyte, Harris

Lanark 1457 43.32Shaw, Jamie

N Ayrshire 1358 43.68Kean, Scott

Eastkilbride 1459 43.83Harkin, Conal

Hamilton 1360 43.86Stewart, Ethan

Alloa 1361 43.99Wilkie, Fraser

Eastkilbride 1362 44.06Gilchrist, Jamie

Airdrie&monk 1363 44.16Wright, Andrew

Hamilton 1464 44.47Allan, John Paul

Lanark 1365 44.48Henderson, Ian

Larkhall 1466 44.56Wallace, Joshua

Motherwell W 1367 44.73Cosgrove, Matthew

Eastkilbride 1368 46.54Fish, Lucas

N Ayrshire 1369 46.80Reid, Stewart

Larkhall 1370 46.95Brady, Christopher

Eastkilbride 1371 48.86Atanasov, Aleksandar

West Dunbart 13--- DQJohnston, Lucas

 
Event 105  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Dumfries 161 29.95Simpson, Ava

Milngavie &B 162 29.99McNair, Kirsty

N Ayrshire 163 30.12Grant, Rachael

Eastkilbride 154 30.44Mulholland, Skye

StirlingSwim 155 30.69Murray, Laura

Rutherglen 166 30.79Bradley, Louise

Milngavie &B 157 30.90Alguero, Eva

Ren 96 158 30.98Lessing, Gabriella

Eastkilbride 169 31.11Ash, Amy

Eastkilbride 1610 31.20Ruddy, Megan

 
Event 105  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Milngavie &B 161 29.94McNair, Kirsty

N Ayrshire 162 30.13Grant, Rachael

Dumfries 163 30.23Simpson, Ava

Eastkilbride 154 30.28Mulholland, Skye

Ren 96 155 30.70Lessing, Gabriella

Rutherglen 166 30.80Bradley, Louise

Eastkilbride 167 30.81Ash, Amy

StirlingSwim 158 30.89Murray, Laura

Milngavie &B 159 30.91Alguero, Eva

Eastkilbride 1610 30.94Ruddy, Megan

Sth Ayrshire 1511 31.04Mair, Eve

Sth Ayrshire 1512 31.08Stericker, Keira

Ren 96 1513 31.21Chalmers, Lauren

Grangemouth 1514 31.39Cowan, Zara

N Ayrshire 1515 31.43Stark, Leah

Eastkilbride 1516 31.46Augier, Rebecca

Ren 96 1617 31.48Walker, Taylor

Motherwell W 1518 31.57Welsh, Holly

Bo'ness 1519 31.58Knight, Alice

Bellshill 1520 31.68Boyd, Millie

Dumfries 1521 31.85Fyall, Abigail

Dumfries 1522 31.87Cameron, Lindsay

Sth Ayrshire 1523 31.93Smillie, Brooke

Sth Ayrshire 1624 32.07McCormick, Victoria

Milngavie &B 1625 32.39Mayo, Hannah

Dumfries 1526 32.41Green, Niamh

Falkirk 1627 32.53Lynch, Cameron

Rutherglen 1528 32.71Fawcett, Elise

Airdrie&monk 1529 32.85Rolink, Shannon

Bo'ness 1530 32.87Coffey, Sarah

Falkirk 15*31 32.95Boyle, Sinead

Milngavie &B 15*31 32.95McCulloch, Hannah

Milngavie &B 1533 33.01Alderdice, Becca

Rutherglen 1534 33.75Stewart, Maisie

Kingston 1635 33.83McGuigan, Beth

Milngavie &B 1636 33.92Douglas, Eilidh

Sth Ayrshire 1537 34.04Percy, Elise

Alloa 1638 34.24Wilkie, Amy

Eastkilbride 15*39 34.36Thomson, Olivia

Hamilton 16*39 34.36Forsyth, Ellie

Lanark 1541 34.37Hamilton, Caitlyn

Sth Ayrshire 1542 34.66Paton, Olivia

Kingston 1543 34.68Pollock, Maisie

Kilmarnock 1644 34.82Kavanagh, Emma

Dumfries 1545 34.98Maxwell, Casey

Lanark 1546 35.08Jeffrey, Niamh

Scotia 1547 35.29Laing, Rosie

Larkhall 1648 35.85Jarvie, Keira

Sth Ayrshire 1549 35.87Cook, Ellie
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 105  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Eastkilbride 1650 36.18McConville, Aoibhinn

Kilmarnock 1551 36.75McLaughlin, Sophie

Kingston 1552 36.91Stevens, Emma

Eastkilbride 1553 37.01McCracken, Eilidh

Eastkilbride 1654 37.24Harnett, Ella

Hamilton 1555 37.44Hannah, Ava

Ren 96 1556 38.02Sommerville, Hana

Alloa 1557 38.29McGinigal, Neve

StirlingSwim 1558 38.76Corrieri, Abigail

Hamilton 1659 38.84Gaughan, Abbie

Grangemouth 1560 39.12Arthur, Sophie

Dumfries 1561 39.47Kirkpatrick, Kady

Alloa 1662 39.81Morton, Niamh

Falkirk 1663 41.91O'Donnell, Tilly

Hamilton 1564 42.38Duffy, Jennifer

Eastkilbride 1565 43.07Carmichael, Amy

Ren 96 1566 45.04Saini, Prisha

Dumfries 1567 55.61O'Pray, Aoife

 
Event 106  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
N Ayrshire 161 26.58Kelly, Fraser

Milngavie &B 152 26.68McKinnon, Ruairi

Dumfries 163 27.39Procter, Bryce

Grangemouth 154 27.67Kirkham, Jake

Hamilton 165 28.06Leckie, Cameron

Dumfries 16*6 28.13McBurnie, Owen

Cumbernauld 15*6 28.13Creaney, Cameron

Scotia 168 28.24Baird, Graham

Bellshill 169 28.49Kringelis, Marijus

Bo'ness 1510 28.55Murphy, Liam

 
Event 106  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
N Ayrshire 161 26.62Kelly, Fraser

Milngavie &B 152 26.66McKinnon, Ruairi

Dumfries 163 27.38Procter, Bryce

Grangemouth 154 27.40Kirkham, Jake

Cumbernauld 155 27.45Creaney, Cameron

Dumfries 166 27.53McBurnie, Owen

Bo'ness 157 27.78Murphy, Liam

Hamilton 168 27.80Leckie, Cameron

Scotia 169 27.99Baird, Graham

Bellshill 1610 28.11Kringelis, Marijus

StirlingSwim 1511 28.49Montgomery, Ben

Hamilton 1612 28.50Bilsland, Cameron

Alloa 1513 28.91Findlay, Alasdair

Motherwell W 1514 29.03Doyle, Luke

N Ayrshire 1615 29.19Sutherland, Andrew

Cumbernauld 1616 29.28Flynn, Michael

Grangemouth 1517 29.29Smith, Olek

Cumbernauld 1518 29.31Neilson, Cameron

Milngavie &B 1519 29.45Johnstone, Blair

Sth Ayrshire 1620 29.52Erentz, Ross

StirlingSwim 1521 29.55Campbell, Leon

Dumfries 1522 29.58Sinclair, Elliot

Ren 96 1523 29.77Ralston, Jude

Hamilton 1524 30.05Murphy, Jack

Eastkilbride 1525 30.10McDonald, Grisha

StirlingSwim 1626 30.23Dickson, Bruce

Motherwell W 1627 30.32Smith, Logan

Bellshill 1528 30.50Palmer, Cameron

Sth Ayrshire 1529 30.66Moore, Sam

Eastkilbride 1530 30.71Aitken, Dylon

Cumbernauld 1631 30.74Cameron, Jonathan

Falkirk 1532 30.81Young, Gregor

Cumbernauld 1533 30.91Brown, Ben

Grangemouth 1534 31.01Grieve, Lucas

Eastkilbride 1535 31.07Mullen, Oran

Hamilton 1536 31.17Clemenson, James

N Ayrshire 1637 31.18Hume, Harry

Hamilton 1638 31.24Lees, Cameron

Kingston 1539 31.25Tuzcu, Kenan

Dumfries 1640 31.28Wilson, Daniel

StirlingSwim 1541 31.34MacFarlane, Struan

Lanark 1642 31.75Fallon, Connor

Alloa 1543 32.16Mackenzie, Andrew

Bellshill 1544 32.19Dunn, John

Kingston 1545 32.27Liakos, Nikolaos

Ren 96 1546 32.29Weir, Alistair

Larkhall 1647 32.51Adams, Luke

Hamilton 1548 32.80Percy, Jake

Falkirk 15*49 33.48Williamson, Glen

Sth Ayrshire 15*49 33.48Dunn, Calum

Bellshill 1651 34.09Devlin, Michael

Bellshill 1652 34.13Shields, Liam

Bellshill 1553 35.00Warnock, Gregor

West Dunbart 1554 35.70Lang, William

Dunoon 1555 35.87Jenkins, Lewis

Airdrie&monk 1656 36.06Scott, David

Eastkilbride 1657 38.19Carrigan, Flynn

Scotia 1558 38.32Hudson, Matthew

Rutherglen 1559 39.00McGregor, Murray

 
Event 107  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Kirkintilloc 221 28.52Scobie, Emma

Eastkilbride 172 30.08Meldrum, Alice

Co Glasgow 173 30.38Shiels, Ellis

Eastkilbride 17*4 31.21Ross, Lucy

Milngavie &B 17*4 31.21Gillespie, Rachel

Dunoon 176 31.23Federspiel, Lara

Eastkilbride 177 32.06Brown, Yvonne

Dumfries 178 32.52Myatt, Kara

Hamilton 179 33.02Gilmore, Jenna

Dumfries 1710 34.26Beswick, Rachel

 
Event 107  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Kirkintilloc 221 28.27Scobie, Emma

Eastkilbride 172 30.04Meldrum, Alice

Co Glasgow 173 30.19Shiels, Ellis

Milngavie &B 174 30.87Gillespie, Rachel

Dunoon 175 31.18Federspiel, Lara

Eastkilbride 176 31.24Ross, Lucy

Eastkilbride 177 31.69Brown, Yvonne

Dumfries 178 32.28Myatt, Kara
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 107  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Hamilton 179 32.40Gilmore, Jenna

Dumfries 1710 34.33Beswick, Rachel

Kingston 1711 34.38Nisbet, Sally

Glasgow Uni 2212 36.96Hall-Jones, Bethan

Kingston 1713 37.39Johnston, Caitlyn

Kingston 1714 37.60Nisbet, Kate

 
Event 108  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Sth Ayrshire 181 26.86Houston, John

Glasgow Uni 212 26.89Muir, Chris

Sth Ayrshire 173 27.22Smillie, Oscar

Ren 96 174 29.70Kingdom, Struan

Hamilton 225 29.75Searle, Connor

Cumbernauld 176 30.12McDonald, Euan

Rutherglen 177 30.15Fawcett, Johann

Glasgow Uni 228 30.76Berry, Aedan

Bellshill 179 31.01Devlin, Marc

N Ayrshire 1710 33.83Reid, Callum

 
Event 108  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Sth Ayrshire 181 27.14Houston, John

Glasgow Uni 212 27.74Muir, Chris

Sth Ayrshire 173 28.19Smillie, Oscar

Ren 96 174 28.37Heasley, Lewis

Hamilton 225 29.39Searle, Connor

Ren 96 176 29.76Kingdom, Struan

Cumbernauld 177 29.91McDonald, Euan

Rutherglen 178 30.05Fawcett, Johann

Glasgow Uni 229 30.82Berry, Aedan

Bellshill 1710 30.96Devlin, Marc

N Ayrshire 1711 31.26Reid, Callum

Bellshill 1712 31.35McKean, Lewis

Bellshill 1813 32.27Anderson, Ryan

Glasgow Uni 2214 32.40Lowder, James

Oban 1715 32.44Coates, Sam

Eastkilbride 1716 32.86McIntosh, Rhys

Lanark 1717 32.88Dunsmore, Alistair

Eastkilbride 1718 34.64Fowlie, John

Hamilton 1719 36.74Jeffrey, Ewan

Eastkilbride 1720 36.79Reilly, Mark

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Sth Ayrshire 121 1:12.77Robertson, Eilidh

38.23

Hamilton 122 1:14.85Cole, Rebecca

38.95

West Dunbart 113 1:14.86Beaton, Freya

40.91

Cumbernauld 124 1:15.55Gallacher, Madison

40.04

Hamilton 125 1:17.15Greenshields, Tiana

41.32

Grangemouth 126 1:17.30Smith, Zuzia

40.47

StirlingSwim 127 1:17.84Scobbie, Perrie

42.26

Scotia 128 1:18.48Martin, Eva

41.74

West Dunbart 129 1:19.98Machin, Saphrina

42.59

Sth Ayrshire 1210 1:21.23Hardy, Charlotte

43.86

 
Event 109  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Sth Ayrshire 121 1:13.06Robertson, Eilidh

39.11

Hamilton 122 1:14.43Cole, Rebecca

38.91

Cumbernauld 123 1:14.71Gallacher, Madison

39.71

West Dunbart 114 1:15.73Beaton, Freya

41.45

Grangemouth 125 1:15.92Smith, Zuzia

40.97

Sth Ayrshire 126 1:16.22Hardy, Charlotte

40.52

StirlingSwim 127 1:16.65Scobbie, Perrie

40.58

Hamilton 128 1:16.97Greenshields, Tiana

41.19

Scotia 129 1:17.53Martin, Eva

40.76

West Dunbart 1210 1:18.09Machin, Saphrina

43.08

West Dunbart 1211 1:18.33Goodhall, Gracie

42.41

Eastkilbride 1212 1:19.18Wyper, Cassie

41.98

N Ayrshire 1213 1:19.35Steele, Sophie

41.95

Hamilton 1214 1:19.47McGavin, Emma

42.81

Falkirk 1215 1:19.52Crawford, Zoe

42.43

N Ayrshire 1216 1:20.15Waller, Isla

43.42

Falkirk 1117 1:20.30Gallacher, Ava

43.66

Stranraer 1118 1:20.53Gibb, Mirren

42.24

Kintyre 1219 1:20.54Judge, Evie

41.42

Rutherglen 1220 1:21.14Sabharwal, Lara

44.03

N Ayrshire 1121 1:21.22Chan, Caelin

43.94

Kingston 1122 1:21.55McGuigan, Lana

43.84

Lanark 1223 1:21.70Miller, Ayla

44.12
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 109  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

N Ayrshire 1124 1:21.76Moore, Erin

44.56

Sth Ayrshire 1225 1:21.91Galloway, Ruby

44.63

West Dunbart 1126 1:22.00Cumming, Alice

42.21

Kingston 1127 1:22.22Dobson, Isla

45.40

West Dunbart 1228 1:22.25Grabowska, Wiktoria

44.35

N Ayrshire 1229 1:22.43Bruce, Ella

44.32

Dumfries 1230 1:22.56Rogerson, Brooke

44.89

Eastkilbride 1231 1:22.70McIlquham, Eve

42.50

StirlingSwim 1232 1:22.78Gordon, Eva

43.41

Sth Ayrshire 1233 1:23.53Murdoch, Phoebe

45.17

Stranraer 1234 1:23.69Hardie, Sophie

44.76

Alloa 1235 1:23.74Smith, Kirstie

45.93

Alloa 1136 1:24.34McCappin, Keziah

44.12

Stranraer 1137 1:24.76Colvin, Millie

45.64

Cumbernauld 1238 1:25.09Hunter, Ellie

46.26

Hamilton 1239 1:25.37Mungall, Lucy

45.06

StirlingSwim 1240 1:25.68Campbell, Amelia

46.44

Falkirk 1141 1:25.80Silcock, Emma

45.98

Airdrie&monk 1142 1:26.71McAuley, Evan

46.69

Dumfries 12*43 1:26.74Dickie, Georgia

45.56

Rutherglen 12*43 1:26.74Henderson, Iona

46.32

Falkirk 1245 1:27.02Taylor, Mia

46.91

Ren 96 1246 1:27.18Hughes, Erin

46.97

Ren 96 1247 1:27.71Dickens, Emily

48.78

Kilmarnock 1248 1:27.80Richmond, Aimee

46.60

Larkhall 1149 1:27.87Easton, Emily

46.98

West Dunbart 1150 1:28.10Reid, Orla

48.65

Milngavie &B 1151 1:28.29Mcknight, Olivia

49.36

Falkirk 1252 1:28.57Fawkes, Emily

49.17

Milngavie &B 1253 1:28.73Hill, Abigail

48.46

Hamilton 1154 1:29.13Cole, Addison

47.52

Dumfries 1255 1:29.18Bowden, Jessica

48.25

Sth Ayrshire 11*56 1:29.19Weekes, Phoebe

48.17

Larkhall 11*56 1:29.19Barton, Millie

48.76

Grangemouth 1258 1:29.37Vause, Robyn

47.11

Hamilton 1259 1:29.44Keus, Rebecca

48.06

Cumbernauld 1260 1:29.52Headley, Darcy

47.44

Kintyre 1161 1:29.68Millar, Emma

47.65

Lanark 1262 1:29.80Ramage, Helena

46.84

Milngavie &B 1163 1:29.81Calder, Joanna

47.36

Milngavie &B 1264 1:29.94Noonan, Grace

48.25

Grangemouth 1265 1:30.08Munro, Kayleigh

47.03

Rutherglen 1266 1:30.10Leslie, Elise

48.21

West Dunbart 1267 1:30.16Walker, Erin

47.54

Lanark 1268 1:30.37Millward, Chelsea

48.05

Airdrie&monk 1269 1:30.62Chambers, Emma

46.78

StirlingSwim 1170 1:30.73Scott, Innes

46.62

Kintyre 1271 1:30.94Coffield, Rianne

47.78

Milngavie &B 1272 1:31.06Halket, Milly

49.98

West Dunbart 1173 1:31.21Alison, Sophie

48.71

Eastkilbride 1274 1:31.49Watson, Katie

47.48

Hamilton 1275 1:31.66Murphy, Jenna

46.41

Scotia 1276 1:31.82Crawford, Charis

49.67

Ren 96 1177 1:32.19Brodin, Ada

46.87

Hamilton 1178 1:32.49McGavin, Rachel

47.75

Kirkintilloc 1179 1:32.66McDermott, Rose

49.31

Kirkintilloc 1180 1:32.96Duncan, Neve

50.99

Lanark 1281 1:33.09Thomson, Casey

47.19

Airdrie&monk 1182 1:33.63Crockett, Lara

51.69

Lanark 1283 1:33.74Wood, Claudia

47.61

Hamilton 1184 1:33.90Forsyth, Katie

49.05
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 109  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Larkhall 1185 1:34.48Strachan, Rebecca

47.47

Helensburgh 1186 1:34.91Hennessey, Abey

50.01

Eastkilbride 1187 1:34.98Carrigan, Jodie

50.25

Lanark 1288 1:35.01Godfrey, Annabel

48.72

StirlingSwim 1289 1:35.12Homfray, Astrid

52.06

Kilmarnock 1190 1:35.43Curran, Suzannah

50.27

Hamilton 1291 1:35.83Anderson, Hannah

49.42

Dumfries 1292 1:36.93Dinnin, Kayla

51.37

Dumfries 1293 1:37.09McBride, Amy

52.57

Lanark 1194 1:37.71Pratt, Samantha

53.91

Larkhall 1195 1:39.05Telfer, Emma

Eastkilbride 1196 1:40.01Robertson, Jessica

53.56

N Ayrshire 1197 1:45.88Patankar, Aaynaan

56.10

Larkhall 11--- DQGold, Mila

Lanark 11--- DQTowers, Katie

Dumfries 12--- DQHannay, Ayla

Cumbernauld 11--- DQMcDonald, Millie

Kirkintilloc 12--- DQFitzsimmons, Amy

StirlingSwim 11--- NSMacNair, Lucy

 
Event 110  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Scotia 161 1:02.42Baird, Graham

32.43

N Ayrshire 162 1:02.67Kelly, Fraser

33.11

West Dunbart 163 1:02.68Murray, Daniel

33.39

Grangemouth 154 1:02.86Kirkham, Jake

33.44

Sth Ayrshire 165 1:03.11Erentz, Ross

33.12

Milngavie &B 156 1:03.30McKinnon, Ruairi

34.61

Dumfries 167 1:03.61McBurnie, Owen

34.67

Bo'ness 158 1:04.07Murphy, Liam

33.08

Hamilton 169 1:05.35Leckie, Cameron

35.12

Motherwell W 1510 1:05.65Doyle, Luke

34.74

 
Event 110  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Scotia 161 1:02.19Baird, Graham

32.45

N Ayrshire 162 1:02.53Kelly, Fraser

33.21

Sth Ayrshire 163 1:03.16Erentz, Ross

33.30

Dumfries 164 1:03.18McBurnie, Owen

34.87

West Dunbart 165 1:03.20Murray, Daniel

33.53

Grangemouth 156 1:03.21Kirkham, Jake

34.21

Bo'ness 157 1:03.28Murphy, Liam

33.03

Milngavie &B 158 1:03.53McKinnon, Ruairi

35.20

Hamilton 169 1:05.15Leckie, Cameron

35.26

Motherwell W 1510 1:05.28Doyle, Luke

34.94

Hamilton 1611 1:05.38Bilsland, Cameron

34.05

StirlingSwim 1512 1:05.46Campbell, Leon

34.11

Cumbernauld 1513 1:06.20Creaney, Cameron

35.19

Cumbernauld 1614 1:06.41Flynn, Michael

36.37

Eastkilbride 1515 1:06.55McDonald, Grisha

35.96

StirlingSwim 1516 1:06.98Montgomery, Ben

36.55

Cumbernauld 1517 1:07.12Neilson, Cameron

36.11

Dumfries 1618 1:07.19Procter, Bryce

37.19

Sth Ayrshire 1519 1:07.28Moore, Sam

35.01

Grangemouth 1520 1:07.33Smith, Olek

35.84

StirlingSwim 1621 1:07.41Dickson, Bruce

34.75

Alloa 1522 1:07.53Findlay, Alasdair

35.69

Grangemouth 1523 1:07.59Grieve, Lucas

36.46

Falkirk 1524 1:08.47Young, Gregor

36.08

Scotia 1625 1:08.53Callan, Saul

35.77

Milngavie &B 1526 1:08.68Johnstone, Blair

37.98

Dumfries 1527 1:08.89Sinclair, Elliot

36.38

Sth Ayrshire 1528 1:09.27Dunn, Calum

36.73
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 110  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Ren 96 1529 1:09.34Ralston, Jude

36.66

Cumbernauld 1530 1:10.05Brown, Ben

38.11

Kingston 1531 1:10.15Tuzcu, Kenan

36.70

Bellshill 1532 1:10.28Palmer, Cameron

39.33

Hamilton 1533 1:10.39Murphy, Jack

36.04

Cumbernauld 1634 1:10.74Cameron, Jonathan

38.59

West Dunbart 1535 1:10.86Jardine, Jack

36.72

N Ayrshire 1636 1:11.11Hume, Harry

38.68

Alloa 1537 1:11.84Mackenzie, Andrew

37.50

Motherwell W 1638 1:11.95Smith, Logan

38.85

Hamilton 1539 1:12.58Clemenson, James

39.34

Eastkilbride 1540 1:12.61Mullen, Oran

39.48

Hamilton 1541 1:12.75Percy, Jake

38.67

StirlingSwim 1542 1:13.05MacFarlane, Struan

39.26

Dumfries 1643 1:13.27Wilson, Daniel

40.82

Kilmarnock 1644 1:13.46McGhee, Murray

40.24

Bellshill 1545 1:13.53Dunn, John

39.94

Lanark 1646 1:13.64Fallon, Connor

39.18

Hamilton 1647 1:13.75Lees, Cameron

39.68

Falkirk 1548 1:15.14Williamson, Glen

40.44

Ren 96 1549 1:15.53Weir, Alistair

41.59

Bellshill 1650 1:16.32Devlin, Michael

41.47

Airdrie&monk 1651 1:17.04Graham, Lewis

41.09

Dunoon 1552 1:18.24MacGillivray, Oscar

42.24

Kingston 1553 1:18.63Liakos, Nikolaos

42.78

Bellshill 1654 1:18.94Shields, Liam

41.48

Bellshill 1555 1:19.12Warnock, Gregor

41.60

Eastkilbride 1656 1:20.15Carrigan, Flynn

42.03

Dunoon 1557 1:20.77Jenkins, Lewis

43.35

Rutherglen 1558 1:28.31McGregor, Murray

49.10

Scotia 1559 1:29.62Hudson, Matthew

45.91

Larkhall 16--- DQAdams, Luke

Eastkilbride 15--- NSAitken, Dylon

 
Event 121  Boys 11-12 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.87Ren 96

1) Connolly, Kai 12 2) McGrane, Andrew 12

3) Scott, Adam 12 4) Keough, Harry 12

34.95 39.95

32.77 31.20

A2 2:26.62Milngavie &B

1) Hall, Ruairidh 12 2) MacArthur, Calum 11

3) Stevenson, Lewis 11 4) McCulloch, Fraser 12

37.46 40.04

38.83 30.29

A3 2:27.25Eastkilbride

1) McKie, Max 11 2) Jamieson, Ross 12

3) Traynor, Thomas 12 4) Watson, Finlay 12

36.87 44.66

1:05.75

A4 2:28.18Dumfries

1) Scott, Luke 12 2) Nelson, Finlay 12

3) McGeoch, George 12 4) Edwards, Rhys 11

36.39 36.86

39.91 35.02

A5 2:29.73Cumbernauld

1) McShane, Dylan 12 2) Shepherd, Tristan 12

3) Brackenridge, Andrew 11 4) Cairns, Oliver 12

37.51 42.21

37.48 32.53

A6 2:29.77StirlingSwim

1) Dickson, Jason 11 2) Hill, Adam 12

3) Vandermeulen, Logan 12 4) Mills, Freddie 12

40.16 40.90

36.48 32.23

A7 2:34.84Renfrew Bath

1) Buchanan, Craig 12 2) Smith, Christopher 12

3) Dickson, Ruairidh 12 4) Buchanan, Grant 11

40.03 47.32

34.91 32.58

A8 2:35.05Grangemouth

1) Waddell, Ben 11 2) Gill, Cameron 12

3) Crawford, Robbie 12 4) Ferguson, Jake 11

40.94 40.95

37.13 36.03

A9 2:37.39N Ayrshire

1) Gibson, Lewis 11 2) Stuart, James 12

3) Cowie, Fraser 11 4) Convery, Daniel 12

38.69 45.89

41.77 31.04

B10 2:37.41Ren 96

1) Walker, Brandon 12 2) Ross, Gregor 11

3) Aitchison, Ross 11 4) Simpson, James 12

40.49 43.76

39.23 33.93

A11 2:45.13Motherwell W

1) Hughes, Freddie 12 2) McDonald, Logan 11

3) Welsh, Ruaridh 12 4) McDonald, Lewis 12

45.14 51.07

34.96 33.96
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

(Event 121  Boys 11-12 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 2:50.22Eastkilbride

1) Stewart, Tyler 12 2) Baxter, Stuart 11

3) Steele, Aaron 12 4) Harkin, Finn 12

42.65 48.63

38.76 40.18

A13 2:54.15West Dunbart

1) Gallacher, Aaron 11 2) McLean, Fraser 11

3) Drain, Owen 12 4) Damezin, Kory 12

35.35

 
Event 122  Girls 13-15 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.47Sth Ayrshire

1) Stevenson, Amber 14 2) Mair, Eve 15

3) Smillie, Brooke 15 4) Stericker, Keira 15

28.77 28.06

27.99 26.65

A2 1:53.19Milngavie &B

1) Alderdice, Becca 15 2) Shiels, Amy 14

3) McCulloch, Hannah 15 4) Alguero, Eva 15

31.84 25.09

28.52 27.74

A3 1:55.06Ren 96

1) Hart, Chaorainn 14 2) Chalmers, Lauren 15

3) Edmiston, Hannah 14 4) Williamson, Anna 14

28.36 29.12

29.14 28.44

A4 1:56.26West Dunbart

1) Walker, Isla 15 2) Valentine, Eve 15

3) Brown, Louisa 14 4) Stewart, Caitriona 14

29.92

27.35

A5 1:56.56Eastkilbride

1) Mulholland, Skye 15 2) Augier, Rebecca 15

3) Thomson, Olivia 15 4) Ferguson, Mia 14

27.86 29.71

58.99

A6 1:56.93N Ayrshire

1) Stark, Leah 15 2) Mcguire, Rachel 13

3) Stuart, Heather 13 4) Moore, Eilidh 13

28.96 28.85

29.61 29.51

A7 1:57.38Dumfries

1) Harkness, Aimee 14 2) Cameron, Lindsay 15

3) Fyall, Abigail 15 4) Green, Niamh 15

29.20 29.91

29.70 28.57

B8 1:57.62Ren 96

1) Jamieson, Esther 15 2) McCardie, Stella 13

3) Rae, Emilia 13 4) Lessing, Gabriella 15

29.87 29.75

29.51 28.49

A9 1:59.04Rutherglen

1) Horn, Jori 14 2) Forrest, Cara 13

3) Fawcett, Elise 15 4) Stewart, Maisie 15

28.54 33.56

28.70 28.24

A10 1:59.60StirlingSwim

1) Blair, Liberty 14 2) Ramsay, Jennifer 14

3) Gargan, Robyn 14 4) Murray, Laura 15

30.33 30.68

30.19 28.40

A11 1:59.74Motherwell W

1) MacMillan, Jane 14 2) Donnachie, Milly 14

3) Fotheringham, Amy 13 4) Welsh, Holly 15

30.96 29.99

29.36 29.43

B12 2:00.34Sth Ayrshire

1) Murdoch, Jessica 14 2) Paton, Olivia 15

3) Lunan, Anna 13 4) Scott Galli, Evie 13

30.07 30.10

30.09 30.08

A13 2:00.88Hamilton

1) Gilmore, Kirsty 13 2) Garner, Sophie 14

3) Hannah, Ava 15 4) Leggate, Emma 13

30.69 31.00

30.65 28.54

A14 2:01.06Falkirk

1) Fawkes, Olivia 15 2) Graham, Georgia 14

3) Boyle, Sinead 15 4) Cruickshank, Erin 15

A15 2:02.69Scotia

1) Hart, Kiera 13 2) Martin, Eva 12

3) Laing, Rosie 15 4) McCormack, Keisha 14

30.41 1:02.97

29.43

A16 2:03.10Grangemouth

1) Stirling, Carys 14 2) Collins, Erin 14

3) Braidwood, Brooke 14 4) Cowan, Zara 15

31.36 31.93

30.69 29.12

B17 2:04.50Dumfries

1) Maxwell, Casey 15 2) Russell, Molly 13

3) Kirkpatrick, Kady 15 4) Sproat, Jessica 14

A18 2:06.26Bellshill

1) Brennan, Katie 14 2) Welsh, Natasha 14

3) Franks, Maya 14 4) Boyd, Millie 15

30.18 33.82

33.26 29.00

A19 2:06.32Cumbernauld

1) Creaney, Emma 13 2) Cooper, Ellie 14

3) McSheffrey, Hannah 14 4) Wilson, Beth 14

30.67 32.76

32.09 30.80

B20 2:07.40West Dunbart

1) McCaughey, Lucy 14 2) Wallace, Kirsty 14

3) Taylor, Caitlin 15 4) Granger, Claire 13

32.36 33.06

31.43 30.55

B21 2:09.63Eastkilbride

1) Stark, Katie 13 2) McIntosh, Kate 13

3) McCracken, Eilidh 15 4) Ballantyne, Hailey 14

A22 2:10.82Airdrie&monk

1) Reilly, Orla 13 2) Reid, Georgia 13

3) Heron, Connie 13 4) Pollock, Niamh 13

A23 2:11.44Kirkintilloc

1) McCartney, Isla 13 2) Jones, Mia 15

3) Caldwell, Katie 13 4) McDermott, Ava 14

A24 2:11.50Kingston

1) Pollock, Maisie 15 2) Wilson, Jessica 13

3) Stevens, Emma 15 4) MacLeod, Amy 13
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2019 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 07/09/2019 to 08/09/2019

Results

(Event 122  Girls 13-15 4x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B25 2:12.62N Ayrshire

1) Sutherland, Molly 13 2) Baird, Jasmine 13

3) Hill, Beth 14 4) Wears, Charlize 13

B26 2:13.37Hamilton

1) Wilson, Ailsa 14 2) Thomson, Natalie 13

3) Bulloch, Leah 13 4) Gunn, Eilidh 13

C27 2:16.62West Dunbart

1) MacDonald, Isla 15 2) Graham, Hannah 14

3) Stern, Emily 14 4) Sugden, Anna 13

A28 2:16.74Renfrew Bath

1) Shedden, Emily 15 2) Stickler, Gemma 14

3) McLaughlin, Erinanne 15 4) McMillan, Iona 15

35.43 35.91

34.08 31.32

 
Event 123  Mixed 16 & Over 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.75Sth Ayrshire

1) McCormick, Victoria W16 2) Smillie, Oscar M17

3) Houston, John M18 4) Young, Hannah W17

31.94 30.79

25.70 27.32

A2 1:56.80Rutherglen

1) Holmes, Erin W21 2) Park, Cameron M22

3) Bradley, Louise W16 4) Fawcett, Johann M17

30.48 30.16

30.49 25.67

A3 2:00.50Eastkilbride

1) Meldrum, Alice W17 2) Ross, Lucy W17

3) Reilly, Mark M17 4) McIntosh, Rhys M17

30.35 33.17

29.77 27.21

A4 2:01.20Hamilton

1) Leckie, Cameron M16 2) Forsyth, Ellie W16

3) Gilmore, Jenna W17 4) Bilsland, Cameron M16

30.39 35.58

29.91 25.32

A5 2:03.10Dumfries

1) McBurnie, Owen M16 2) Beswick, Rachel W17

3) Procter, Bryce M16 4) Simpson, Ava W16

29.72 37.52

28.84 27.02

A6 2:03.40Glasgow Uni

1) Reid, Victoria W22 2) Hall-Jones, Bethan W22

3) Lowder, James M22 4) Muir, Chris M21

35.73 36.33

27.65 23.69

A7 2:09.42Scotia

1) Laing, Rosie W15 2) Callan, Saul M16

3) Baird, Graham M16 4) McCormack, Keisha W14

36.42 35.04

28.08 29.88

B8 2:09.71Eastkilbride

1) Ruddy, Megan W16 2) Carrigan, Flynn M16

3) Brown, Yvonne W17 4) Fowlie, John M17

1:36.52

A9 2:10.41Ren 96

1) Lawrence, Caitlin W16 2) Walker, Taylor W16

3) Kingdom, Struan M17 4) MacLeod, Logan M16

28.98 28.83

A10 2:13.54Kingston

1) Nisbet, Sally W17 2) Pelosi, Luke M18

3) Nisbet, Kate W17 4) Johnston, Declan M18

34.59 36.71

33.52 28.72


